
 

 

 
 

Sri. P. N. Ramachandra Iyer Trust 
Geetha Govinda Samskritha Sangha 
40/1, 2nd Main Road, Vyalikaval, Bangalore - 560003 

Calendar: 2018-19 
 

Sl. No. Date Day Activity Description 
1 23-03-2018 Friday 68th Vardhanthi of Sri Bharathi Theertha Mahaswamigal 
2 11-04-2018 Wednesday Inauguration of Summer Camp 
3 18-04-2018 Wednesday Jayadeva Kavi Jayanthi 
4 20-04-2018 Friday Shankara Jayanthi 
5 05-05-2018 Saturday Geetha Exams – Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan 
6 06-05-2018 Sunday Geetha Exams – Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan 
7 30-06-2018 Saturday Pratibha 2018 
8 01-07-2018 Sunday Pratibha 2018 
9 14-07-2018 Saturday Jagannatha Ratha Yatra at Vyalikaval 

10 27-07-2018 Friday Guru Poornima 
11 05-08-2018 Sunday Guru Vandanam 
12 05-08-2018 Sunday Last day to pay for Sura Saraswathi exams 
13 12-08-2018 Sunday Preparatory exam – Sura Saraswathi exams 
14 26-08-2018 Sunday Sravana Poornima Sanskrit Day 
15 13-09-2018 Thursday Vinayaka Chaturthi 
16 02-09-2018 Sunday Sura Saraswathi exams 
17 16-09-2018 Sunday Ganesha, Gowri, Krishna pooja 
18 23-09-2018 Sunday Prarambha, Balbodh exams – Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan 
19 11-11-2018 Sunday Aamoda 2018 
20 19-11-2018 Monday Geetha Jayanthi 
21 09-12-2018 Sunday Paramoda 2018 
22 15-12-2018 Saturday Geetha Exams – Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan 
23 16-12-2018 Sunday Geetha Exams – Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan 
24 20-01-2019 Sunday 43rd Annual Day 
25 27-01-2019 Sunday Sura Saraswathi exams, Parents’ meeting 
26 10-02-2019 Sunday Parents’ meeting 
27 04-03-2019 Monday Maha Shivaratri 

 


